House Fav’s

Artisan Eggs Benny $21
Two poached eggs, with a choice of grilled bacon,
smoked salmon, or mushrooms, served with sautéed
spinach & hollandaise on toasted English muffin.

Stacked Brekky Burger $21
Sunny fried egg, grilled bacon (or haloumi),
caramelised onion, tasty cheese, avo, tomato,
lettuce on toasted bun.

Artisan Omelet GF $22
Choice of ham, cheese, tomato, onion, mushroom or
spinach. Three or more add $2 each. Dressed salad
greens, chutney.

Smashed Avocado on Toast $22
Toasted sourdough topped with smashed avo, 2
poached eggs, beetroot relish, fetta, locally made
dukkha, pepitas & balsamic glaze. (Add Haloumi $5)

Light and Fast

Kickstart Your Day with a Smoothie $11
Check out our specials board

Brezel Bakehouse Sourdough Toast 2pc  $7.50
+ local preserves, butter, honey, or Vegemite

Brezel Bakehouse Fruit and Nut Toast 2pc $9
+ local preserves, butter, honey, or vegemite

Soup Of the Day & Rustic Roll V GFO $13
Check the specials board

Schnitzel Roll $13.50
Chicken schnitzel, melted cheese, tomato, lettuce &
aioli on a toasted ciabatta

Build your own breakfast $14 + sides
Poached / Fried / Scrambled 2 eggs on toasted
sourdough w/ house made fruit chutney.
Sides

House made chutney S1.5
free-range eggs S3
Hollandaise sauce S3
Rosti S3
GF bread 2pc S4
Grilled tomato (2 pc) sS4
Sautéed baby spinach $4.5
Grilled haloumi or fetta S5
Mushrooms S5
Avocado S5
Grilled bacon or smoked ham S6
Harris smoked salmon S6

Please inform our staff of any dietary requirements
as our menu contains nuts, gluten & other
allergens. Please place your order at front counter.
Thankyou.

Chef’s Choice

Zucchini, Corn & Fetta Fritters GF $23
Pan fried fritters (3) w/ avo crush, dressed salad
greens & spicy tomato relish.

Bruschetta 821
Toasted sourdough w/ basil pesto topped w/ bacon,
lettuce, fresh tomato, salad dressing, fetta &
balsamic glaze.

Buttermilk Hotcakes (3 per serve) GF $22
A fluffy stack topped w/ berry compote, w/ crushed
almonds, yoghurt & coconut flakes.

Haloumi & Mushroom Toast $21
Toasted sourdough, haloumi, sauteed spinach,
mushrooms & balsamic glaze.

French Toast $15
With cinnamon, strawberries banana, ice cream and
maple.

Or

With cinnamon, bacon, maple & walnuts

For the Little Ones $11
Buttermilk Hotcakes GF (2) w/ maple syrup,
strawberry & ice-cream.

Bacon and Egg on toasted sourdough w/ choice of
poached, fried, or scrambled.

Cheese Burger beef patty with cheese and tomato
sauce on a mini bun.

Please note there is a 10% surcharge on all
Sundays and Public Holidays.

This menu is a guide. Prices and menu items
subject to change without notice.
Prices effective from Sept 2024



Coffee

Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte

Long Black
Chocolate
Chai Latte
Mocha
Espresso
Macchiato
Piccolo
Extra shot of Coffee
Baby Chino

S $5.50 M $6.00 L $6.50

$$6.00 M $6.50 L $7.00
$$6.00 M $6.50 L $7.00
$4.00
$4.50

$1.20
$2.20

Lactose Free/Soy/Oat or Almond Milk $1.20
Flavoured Syrups (Ask at counter) $1.20

Assorted Teas

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Chamomile
China Green
Peppermint
Punjabi Chai

Lemongrass and Ginger

Iced Drinks

Coffee
Chocolate
Mocha

Chai

Add Ice cream
Add Cream

$5.00

S $5.50 M $6.00 L $6.50

$$6.00 M $6.50 L $7.00

$2.70
$2.20

C A F'E

Inhouse Milkshakes

Coffee S $6.50 M $7.00 L $7.50
Chocolate

Caramel

Banana

Vanilla

Strawberry

Coconut

Mango

Tahitian Lime

Nippys

Flavoured Milk 375mls $5.00
Juice 500mls $5.50
Kids Juice 250mls $5.00
Sparking water 600mls $5.50
Sparking water flavours

Farmers Union

Iced Coffee 300mls $5.00
Iced Coffee 600mls $5.50
Feel Good Iced Coffee

Lactose Free Ice Coffee

Powerade

Flavours

Nippys

Water
Sports water

Mountain Fresh

Tropical Fruit
Apple Guava
Apple Mango

Iced Tea
Peach
Lemon

Coke

Coke

No Sugar
Coke

No Sugar
Sprite

Mount Franklin

Water
Sparkling Water

Cascade

Ginger Beer
Lemon Lime Bitters
Tonic Water

600mls

600mls
750mls

400mls

600ml

375mls

600mls

600mls
450mls

$5.50

$5.00
$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$4.00

$5.50

$5.00
$5.00

$5.50



